POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

ADDED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

MOVED

NO CHANGE
MOVED
MOVED

NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

12 GAME 4X3 POG

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

games are marked with a gold

REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

Game Name
$500,000 EXTREME CASH
BREAK THE BANK
CRUISIN THE COAST 2025
CASH ON THE SPOT

200X CASH BLITZ
50X THE MONEY
RED HOT CASH

TRIPLE RED 777

GOLD RUSH
5X THE CASH
$25,000 MAD MONEY
DOUBLE DOUBLER

COLOSSAL CASH
SPECATACULAR RICHES
20X THE MONEY
10X THE MONEY

POG Type
12-GAME 4X3 POG

Price Point$ | Game # | Ranking| Column 1

20 210
5 217
2 215
1 214

20 161

10 200

10 207

10 212
5 209
5 188
2 211
1 208

20 196

10 203
5 199
2 197

$1.00 $2.00

2 2

7/18/2025

NG
NG
NG

$5.00
3

2w
AWIN UP TO $100.000!

30 g
> cOLOSSAL
% CASH-
™~ s

YV YY)
sosvesee

-~ _$$SsS

$10.00
3

Column 2

LA

$20.00
2

This POG is designed for 12 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 3 rows of games vertically.

Column 3

Y-Y-Y-Y:

WIN Up TO $100,000!

Grand Total
12

Column 4

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

Page 1



POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED

20 GAME 4X5 POG

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 20 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.

Game Name Price Point $ Game # Ranking Column1l Column2 Column3 Column4
$500,000 EXTREME CASH 20 210 2 5 ; “
BREAK THE BANK 5 217 NG
CRUISIN THE COAST 2025 2 215 NG
CASH ON THE SPOT 1 214 NG
COLOSSAL CASH 20 196 6
200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 5
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 7
50X THE MONEY 10 200 10
RED HOT CASH 10 207 8
TRIPLE RED 777 10 212 1
SPECATACULAR RICHES 10 203 12
5X THE CASH 5 188 3
20X THE MONEY 5 199 13
BLAZING HOT BUCKS 5 206 14
GOLD RUSH 5 209 9
15X CROSSWORD 3 198 17
HEAT STROKE 2 205 26
$25,000 MAD MONEY 2 211 4
DOUBLE DOUBLER 1 208 15
3 TIMES LUCKY 1 162 19
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 18
GOLD BAR BINGO 5 202 16
10X THE MONEY 2 197 23
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
20-Game 4X5 POG 3 3 1 5 4 4 20

7/18/2025 Page 1



Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

This POG is designed for 20 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.

POG Status

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
ADDED
MOVED

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
ADDED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED

2ND 20 GAME 4X5 POG

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

and games are marked with a gold

Game Name

$500,000 EXTREME CASH
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME

COLOSSAL CASH
DIAMOND WHITE

TRIPLE RED 777
GOLD 7S

JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED

STACKS OF CASH

CAS$HTASTIC
SUPER CASHWORD
LUCKY DOG
5X THE CASH

BINGO MANIA
GOLD BAR BINGO
DOUBLE MATCH
$25,000 MAD MONEY

LUCKY DOUBLER
WONDER BUCKS
PIGGY BANK BUCKS
3 TIMES LUCKY

FUN 5S
CASH GRAB

POG Type
20-Game 4X5 POG I

Game # | Ranking | Column1l Column2 Column3 Column4

Price Point $

20 210
20 189
20 196
10 183
10 212
10 143
10 192
5 158
5 160
5 191
5 173
5 188
3 167
5 202
2 171
2 211
2 194
2 157
1 201
1 162
5 168
2 190

$1.00 $2.00
2 4

7/18/2025

~ EES
TR e

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$10.00

4

$20.00

3

Grand Total

20

Page 1



POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
DOUBLE FACED
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

24 GAMES 6X4 POG MB

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

games are marked with a gold

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

This POG is designed for 24 total games displayed with 6 games horizontally and 4 rows of games vertically.

Game Name

$500,000 EXTREME CASH

BREAK THE BANK

CRUISIN THE COAST 2025

CASH ON THE SPOT

MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA

200X CASH BLITZ

$500,000 EXTREME CASH

COLOSSAL CASH
TRIPLE RED 777
50X THE MONEY

SPECATACULAR RICHES

RED HOT CASH
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
BLAZING HOT BUCKS
GOLD RUSH
20X THE MONEY
5XTHE CASH

GOLD BARBINGO
15X CROSSWORD
HEAT STROKE
$25,000 MAD MONEY
DOUBLE DOUBLER
3 TIMES LUCKY

DIAMOND WHITE
STACKS OF CASH
10X THE MONEY

POG Type
24-Game 6X4 POG

Price Point $

20
5

20
20

20
20
20
10
10
10

B R NN OO

$1.00

Game # Ranking
210 2
217 NG
215 NG
214 NG
189 11

58 7
161 5
210 2
196 6
212 1
200 10
203 12
207 8
192 18
206 14
209 9
199 13
188 3
202 16
198 17
205 26
211 4
208 15
162 19
183 21
158 22
197 23

$2.00 $3.00

3 1

7/18/2025

Column1

\ (WL /
~ \CASH BLTZ

w900,000!

Column 2

Column3 Column4 Column5

00 MILI 0
?umwmwﬁ

wm. MIWNm

/ PRIZESSTAKT

I

WSSSSIP LOTTER

WINUPTO $200,000!

20088

WIN UP TO $100,000!

s
WIN UP 70 §3,000! o
o=

$25,0001

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$10.00 $20.00
5 6 24

Grand Total

Page 1



24 GAME 4X6 POG

POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
DOUBLE FACED

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 24 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 6 rows of games vertically.

Game Name Price Point $ Game # Ranking Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4
$500,000 EXTREME CASH 20 210 2 ‘* ; . ~ E
BREAK THE BANK 5 217 NG
CRUISIN THE COAST 2025 2 215 NG
CASH ON THE SPOT 1 214 NG
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 11
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 7
200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 5
$500,000 EXTREME CASH 20 210 2
COLOSSAL CASH 20 196 6
TRIPLE RED 777 10 212 1
50X THE MONEY 10 200 10
SPECATACULARRICHES 10 203 12
RED HOT CASH 10 207 8
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 18
BLAZING HOT BUCKS 5 206 14
GOLD RUSH 5 209 9
20X THE MONEY 5 199 13
5X THE CASH 5 188 3
GOLD BAR BINGO 5 202 16
15X CROSSWORD 3 198 17
HEAT STROKE 2 205 26
$25,000 MAD MONEY 2 211 4
DOUBLE DOUBLER 1 208 15
3 TIMES LUCKY 1 162 19
DIAMOND WHITE 10 183 21
STACKS OF CASH 5 158 22
10X THE MONEY 2 197 23 ] ASiEy : oy
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
24-Game 4x6 POG 3 3 1 6 5 6 24
7/18/2025

Page 1



28 GAMES 4X7 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

games are marked with a gold

and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW

symbol. REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is
designed for 28 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 7 rows of games vertically.

POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

DOUBLE FACED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

Game Name
$500,000 EXTREME CASH
BREAK THE BANK

CRUISIN THE COAST 2025

CASH ON THE SPOT

$500,000 EXTREME CASH

$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA

200X CASH BLITZ
COLOSSAL CASH

50X THE MONEY

RED HOT CASH

TRIPLE RED 777
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED

DIAMOND WHITE
SPECATACULAR RICHES
BLAZING HOT BUCKS
GOLD RUSH

SUPER CASHWORD
WILD MONEY
5X THE CASH

20X THE MONEY

STACKS OF CASH
GOLD BAR BINGO
BINGO MANIA
15X CROSSWORD

HEAT STROKE
$25,000 MAD MONEY
DOUBLE DOUBLER
3 TIMES LUCKY

GOLD 7S
LUCKY DOG
10X THE MONEY

POG Type
28-Game 6X4 POG

Price Point $

20
5

20
20
20
20

10
10
10
10

10
10

o o

W w oo ua o oo o,

= = NN

$1.00

Game #
210
217
215
214

210
58
161
196

200
207
212
192

183
203
206
209

191
186
188
199

158
202
167
198

205
211
208
162

143
173
197

$2.00
3

7/18/2025

Ranking

2
NG
NG
NG

O NN

21
12
14

24
25
13
22
16
28
17

26

15
19

27

29
23

$3.00

Column 1

Column 2

$100 MILLION
EXTRAVAGANZA

G T
S G

oz ey

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$10.00
6

Column 3

; o ~ofF
» ETes00t0004 Y

WINUP TO 5100,000!

$20.00
5

Column 4

Grand Total
28

Page 1



Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move
can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is designed for 32 total games displayed with 8 games horizontally and 4 rows of games vertically.

POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
DOUBLE FACED

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED

32 GAMES 8X4 POG

Game Name
$500,000 EXTREME CASH
BREAK THE BANK
CRUISIN THE COAST 2025
CASH ON THE SPOT
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME
200X CASH BLITZ
COLOSSAL CASH
$500,000 EXTREME CASH

$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
RED HOT CASH
DIAMOND WHITE
GOLD 7S
50X THE MONEY
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
SPECATACULAR RICHES
TRIPLE RED 777

GOLD RUSH
SUPER CASHWORD
STACKS OF CASH
BLAZING HOT BUCKS
5X THE CASH
GOLD BARBINGO
20X THE MONEY
BINGO MANIA

15X CROSSWORD
WILD MONEY
LUCKY DOUBLER
HEAT STROKE
$25,000 MAD MONEY
DOUBLE DOUBLER
PIGGY BANK BUCKS
3 TIMES LUCKY

CA$HTASTIC
LUCKY DOG
10X THE MONEY

POG Type
32-Game 8X4 POG

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

Price Point $

20
5
2
1

20

20

20

20

20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

W oo oo o oo

B =R R NDNNMNDND OO

o o

$1.00

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol. REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and

Game # Ranking Column 1 Column2  Column3 Column4  Column5 Column6  Column?7 Column 8
210 2 V{ &) ‘ DD) / by T TR 7
217 NG P W) \ﬂ,w ‘

215 NG " JDASH BLITY
214 NG SO
189 11 : e
161 5 20608000
196 6 ~ 38588
[ e
210 2 L Il UP 10 $500,000
58 7 1 ‘
207 8 DGR Z0I
183 e §/(0 MILLION
143 27 FXTRAVAGAN
200 10 ‘ :
Wi AU
192 18 Gt iy . , sYs!
203 12 1A ol 1042000001
212 1 i s T
209 9 5
191 24 GOLD BAR
158 22 BINGO
206 14
188 3 L
202 16 @s]mz i) il M
199 13 wiNUPT0 $100,000!
167 28 TS e T s
198 17
186 25
194 35
205 26
211 4
208 15
201 20
162 19
160 32
173 29
197 23 1
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
$2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00  Grand Total
4 2 9 7 6 32

7/18/2025 Page 1



MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move
GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol. REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will
remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is designed for 36 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 9 rows of games vertically.

POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
DOUBLE FACED

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED

36 GAMES 4X9 POG

Game Name
$500,000 EXTREME CASH
BREAK THE BANK
CRUISIN THE COAST 2025
CASH ON THE SPOT

MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
200X CASH BLITZ
$500,000 EXTREME CASH

COLOSSAL CASH
TRIPLE RED 777
RED HOT CASH
50X THE MONEY

JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
DIAMOND WHITE
SPECATACULAR RICHES
GOLD BAR BINGO

BLAZING HOT BUCKS
LUCKY DOG
WILD MONEY
FUN 58

GOLD RUSH
CAS$HTASTIC
STACKS OF CASH
SUPER CASHWORD

20X THE MONEY
BINGO MANIA
15X CROSSWORD
5XTHE CASH

HEAT STROKE
EMERALD GREEN
LUCKY DOUBLER

$25,000 MAD MONEY

CASH GRAB
WONDER BUCKS
DOUBLE DOUBLER
3 TIMES LUCKY

GOLD 7S
10X THE MONEY
PIGGY BANK BUCKS

POG Type
36-Game 4X9 POG

Price Point $ Game #
20 210
5 217
2 215
1 214
20 189
20 58
20 161
20 210
20 196
10 212
10 207
10 200
10 192
10 183
10 203
5 202
5 206
5 173
5 186
5 168
5 209
5 160
5 158
5 191
5 199
3 167
3 198
5 188
2 205
2 181
2 194
2 211
2 190
2 157
1 208
1 162
10 143
2 197
1 201

$1.00 $2.00
3 7
7/18/2025

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

Ranking

2
NG
NG
NG

18
21
12
16

14
29
25
34

32
22
24

13
28
17

26
41
35

40
37
15
19

27

23
20

$3.00

games are marked with a gold and NEW

Column1l Column2 Column3 Column4

¥

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$5.00 $10.00 $20.00  Grand Total
12 6 6 36

Page 1



Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME. games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW

symbol. REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is

POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

DOUBLE FACED

NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED

36 GAMES 6X6 POG

designed for 36 total games displayed with 6 games horizontally and 6 rows of games vertically.

Game Name Price Point $ Game # Ranking Column1l Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Column6
$500,000 EXTREME CASH 20 210 2 EIEE. [ T ey B Y sl
BREAK THE BANK 5 217 NG A e A$ S y Wm M'“J()N
CRUISIN THE COAST 2025 2 215 NG 4 ] i : t ] ‘r;yl‘k\VNiAl\lA
CASH ON THE SPOT 1 214 NG - : gy s
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 11 ‘
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 7
200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 5
$500,000 EXTREME CASH 20 210 2
COLOSSAL CASH 20 196 6
TRIPLE RED 777 10 212 1
RED HOT CASH 10 207 8
50X THE MONEY 10 200 10
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 18
DIAMOND WHITE 10 183 21
SPECATACULAR RICHES 10 203 12
GOLD BAR BINGO 5 202 16
BLAZING HOT BUCKS 5 206 14
LUCKY DOG 5 173 29
WILD MONEY 5 186 25
FUN 58 5 168 34
GOLD RUSH 5 209 9
CA$HTASTIC 5 160 32
STACKS OF CASH 5 158 22
SUPER CASHWORD 5 191 24
20X THE MONEY 5 199 13
BINGO MANIA 3 167 28
15X CROSSWORD 3 198 17
5X THE CASH 5 188 3
HEAT STROKE 2 205 26
EMERALD GREEN 2 181 41
LUCKY DOUBLER 2 194 35
$25,000 MAD MONEY 2 211 4
CASH GRAB 2 190 40
WONDER BUCKS 2 157 37
DOUBLE DOUBLER 1 208 15
3 TIMES LUCKY 1 162 19
GOLD 7S 10 143 27
10X THE MONEY 2 197 23
PIGGY BANK BUCKS 1 201 20
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00  Grand Total
36-Game 6X6 POG 3 7 2 12 6 6 36
7/18/2025

Page 1



Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

games are marked with a gold

and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol. REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of

the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month. This POG is designed for 40 total games displayed with 8 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.

POG Status
NO CHANGE
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
DOUBLE FACED

DOUBLE FACED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED

40 GAMES 8X5 POG

Game Name
$500,000 EXTREME CASH
BREAK THE BANK

CRUISIN THE COAST 2025

CASH ON THE SPOT
200X CASH BLITZ

$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME

$500,000 EXTREME CASH

200X CASH BLITZ
COLOSSAL CASH
GOLD 7S
DIAMOND WHITE
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
SPECATACULAR RICHES
50X THE MONEY
RED HOT CASH

TRIPLE RED 777
20X THE MONEY
CAS$HTASTIC
5X THE CASH
LUCKY DOG
FUN 58
WILD MONEY
STACKS OF CASH

BINGO MANIA
15X CROSSWORD
GOLD BAR BINGO

BLAZING HOT BUCKS
GOLD RUSH
SUPER CASHWORD
CASH GRAB
HEAT STROKE

DOUBLE MATCH
EMERALD GREEN
LUCKY DOUBLER
WONDER BUCKS
$25,000 MAD MONEY
PIGGY BANK BUCKS
DOUBLE DOUBLER
3 TIMES LUCKY

CRUISIN' THE COAST llI
10X THE MONEY
$20,000 POWER SHOT

POG Type
40-Game 8X5 POG

Price Point $

20 210
5 217
2 215
1 214
20 161
20 58
20 189
20 210
20 161
20 196
10 143
10 183
10 192
10 203
10 200
10 207
10 212
5 199
5 160
5 188
5 173
5 168
5 186
5 158
3 167
3 198
5 202
5 206
5 209
5 191
2 190
2 205
2 171
2 181
2 194
2 157
2 211
1 201
1 208
1 162
5 180
2 197
2 179

$1.00 $2.00
4 8

Game #| Ranking| Column1

$3.00

Column 2

W’ Pt
WINURTO $100,0001

IS
wnsa00 000!

AR A D]

86008

Wik up 10 $100,000!

$5.00 $10.00
12 7
7/18/2025

Column 3

Column4  Column5

J}AST! BLITZ
dﬁ‘#n 5500000'

DL
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$20.00
7

Grand Total
40

Column 6

wmun(w

FTRAAGAN

Wy, Mg
ﬂuwmr umﬂmm

Column?7

WINUPTO aWWW L
BOAS

Column 8

Page 1



This Price Point Plan-O-Gram is designed to assist retailers with displaying Instant Games in a

MLC INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM 2025 POG

"NEW GAMES" dispensers each 1st Tuesday of the month. Group other games together by Price Point. Always keep dispenser displays clean and clutter free.

40 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

5X8 Columns >
Rows b DispenslerTower Dispens:rTower Dispens:rTower Dispenser Tower 4
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00
2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00
4 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
5 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
32 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
4X8 Columns >
Rows ¥ DispenslerTower DispenszerTower Dispens;rTower Dispenser Tower 4
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $20.00 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00
1 1 2 3 n 5 6 7 8
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
2 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
4 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
24 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
3x8 Columns >
Rows b DispenslerTower Dispens:rTower Dispens:rTower Dispenser Tower 4
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $20.00 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00
2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Price Point POGs

< Display N tG

5X6
Rows WV

4X6

Rows WV

3X6
Rows WV

closest to regist

g in the top dispensers. >

30 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Columns >
Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower
1 2 3
1 2 3 4 5 6
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
7 8 9 10 1 12
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
13 14 15 16 17 18
$3.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
19 20 21 22 23 24
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
25 26 27 28 29 30

24 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Columns >
Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower
1 2 3
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $20.00 $20.00
1 2 3 4 5 6
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
7 8 9 10 1 12
$5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00
13 14 15 16 17 18
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
19 20 21 22 23 24

18 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Columns >
Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower
1 2 3
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $20.00 $20.00
1 2 3 4 5 6
$3.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $10.00 $10.00
7 8 9 10 1 12
$3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00
13 14 15 16 17 18
7/18/2025

for players to make faster game selections. To increase sales we recommend activating the newest games on the 1st day of sales and pl

20 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

5X4
Rows ¥

4X4

Rows WV

3X4
Rows ¥

Columns >
Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower
1 2
1 2 3 4
$20.00 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00
5 6 7 8
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
9 10 11 12
$5.00 $3.00 $3.00 $2.00
13 14 15 16
$2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
17 18 19 20

Columns >

INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Dispenser Tower
1

Dispenser Tower
2

NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW

1 2 3 4
$20.00 | $10.00 [ $10.00 | $10.00
5 6 7 8
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $3.00
9 10 11 12
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00
13 14 15 16
INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
Columns >
Dispenser Tower Dispenser Tower
1 2
$20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
1 2 3 4
$3.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
5 6 7 8
$3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00
9 10 11 12

ing them in the d

10 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

5X2
Rows ¥

Columns >

Dispenser Tower
1

1 2

$20.00 | $10.00
3 4

$5.00 $5.00
5 6

$3.00 $2.00
7 8

$2.00 $1.00
9 10

8 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

4xX2

Rows WV

4

Columns >

Dispenser Tower
1

NEW GAMES

$20.00 $10.00

$5.00 $3.00

$2.00 $1.00

7 8

6 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

3X2
Rows ¥

Columns >

Dispenser Tower
1

$20.00 | $10.00
1 2

$5.00 $3.00
3 4

$2.00 $1.00
5 6

Page 1
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